Printing time:10:41
WEDNESDAY, 19.07.2023.

First Half]

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o | GlLEIE:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- penieare é:%%1 é‘%’%z
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:0011264/CFR  |C.BRASOV SLOBOZIA 2.15/3.702.80]3.35|4.505.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15[2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
11:30111197|CFR | TEPL.M21 SLAP.I 3.25/4.201.804.80|2.609.00 |4.20|3.60|1.20 | 1.55|1.72|3.45|3.45|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 3.60 | 1.27 | 1.32|1.77 | 1.35
12:00111187|CFR  |SANTA CL. FEIRENSE 1.68 | 4.004.00[2.45|5.80|4.00 | 10.5])2.251.50|2.20|2.10|2.15|1.85]1.57 | 3.80[2.15|7.75[1.52 | 1.82|1.52 | 2.65
12:00111198/CFR  |LAS PALM. ORLAND.P. 1.65]3.904.30(2.45|6.25|4.10 |11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62|3.99]2.20 |9.50 [ 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.57 | 3.00
12:30111244/CFR  |ACADEMICA VARZIM 2.95/3.702.05|4.703.20|9.00 | 5.801.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 [ 4.40 | 3.60 [ 1.92 | 6.75| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.87
12:30]4690 AUKA |TUGGER.U. W.CANBER. 1.63 4.30|4.00)2.30|5.60|3.60 [10.5]2.90|1.30|1.80/1.85]|1.90 | 1.72]11.47 |3.35|1.92|7.75[1.35|1.47[1.35| 2.15
13:00111188/CFR  |YOKOH.M. CELTIC 2.95/3.80|2.004.50|3.00]8.50|5.60(2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00)|3.45|3.25[1.77 |6.00|1.62 |4.70 | 1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.97 | 1.60
13:00111292|CFR  |OLYMPIAK. SABAH 1.30]5.20|7.50(1.72|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05| 2.00 | 1.57 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.90| 2.75 | 16.0 [ 1.75 | 1.97 [ 1.27 | 3.90
13:00] 4724 |SKO 2 |JEONN.D. ANSAN G. 1.63]3.70|5.10|2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50| 2.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45 | 12.0|1.75| 2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70
13:00| 4725 |SKO 2 |SEONGNAM GJEONGNAM | 3.10|3.30|2.20]5.20 | 3.509.00 | 6.75]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 9.00| 1.92 | 6.25]1.73 | 2.25]2.80 | 2.10
13:30| 4726 |SKO 2 |G.SANGMU ASAN CH. 1.58 |3.70 | 5.60]2.45|8.50|4.00|18.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55 | 1.92|1.67 | 4.30|2.75|12.0 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 1.70 | 4.50
14:0011189|CFR  |SANDHA. ELVERSB. 3.35/3.80|1.85]5.10|2.759.00 | 4.70|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 [ 4.00 | 3.80[ 1.95|7.25| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.62
16:0011199/ELITP |MAN.UTD. LYON 1.603.80|5.20)2.35|7.75|3.60 [ 16.0]2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]2.05|1.77]11.55|3.50|2.25| 10.5[1.55|1.90 [ 1.47 | 3.20
17:30111245CFR  |[MACVA SZEG.2011 2.20/3.702.70|3.40 | 4.20 | 5.90 | 8.00 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.80 | 2.45| 1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
18:00111177|CFR  |SASSUOLO PAPHOS 1.4014.70|5.90[1.85|7.75|2.60 | 20.0]3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80| 1.52 | 1.42]|1.37 | 2.45]|2.05|9.50 | 1.45 | 1.52 [ 1.22 | 2.60
18:00111246/CFR  |FATEH PUSKAS 2.90/3.702.1014.50 | 3.208.50 | 5.70 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05|3.50 | 3.25[ 1.82 | 6.25| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
18:00111247|CFR  |BvVSC BUDAORS 1.30]5.20|7.50(1.72111.0]2.35|33.0|2.37|1.45|2.05|2.00|1.57 |1.3711.40 | 2.90| 2.75 | 16.0 [1.75 | 1.97 [1.27 | 3.90
18:00111248/CFR  |PALERMO VIRTUS V. 1.42 14.30|6.25(1.97|9.00]2.90 [25.0]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.97 |1.60]|1.55|3.45]|2.75|13.0[1.77 | 2.10[1.45| 4.10
18:00111265/CFR  |RENNES CONCARN. 1.42 14.30|6.25[1.97|9.00|2.80 [22.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]1.92 | 1.57|1.50 | 3.40|2.75|13.0[1.72|2.05[1.42| 3.99
18:00111266/CFR |SAMPDORIA  |RAPPERSW. 1.30|5.20|7.50(1.72|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37|2.70[2.55 | 16.0[1.65|1.90 | 1.25| 3.70
18:00111274/CFR  |BANNI YAS VESZPREM 1.80|3.80|3.50[2.70|5.30|4.50 | 9.00]2.251.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.30 | 1.97 ] 1.62 | 4.20[2.00 | 7.25[1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
18:00111299|CFR |CS DIN.B. GLORIA B. 6.75/4.701.37|10.5|1.8228.0 | 2.55|2.70| 1.35|1.92| 1.95|8.00 | 7.50 | 2.40 | 12.0| 1.40 | 2.65 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 3.25 | 1.25
18:00/6424 |CLQ |VALMIERA OLIMPLJA (1:2) 4.60|3.60|1.80|7.25|2.75|14.0 |[4.90]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 6.50 | 6.50|2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 5.00 | 1.75| 2.10 | 3.50 | 1.77
18:30111275/CFR  |BLANSKO BZENEC 1.37 14.80|6.50]1.77 | 8.502.50 | 25.013.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80 | 1.47 | 1.40| 1.37 | 2.35|2.20 | 11.0 | 1.47 | 1.55]1.20 | 2.75
18:30|5725 |[FIN 2 |JARO GNISTAN 3.503.35/2.0015.40|3.15]9.50 | 5.70|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.10 | 4.30[2.15|9.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.63 | 1.95 | 2.75 | 1.87
19:0011178 CFR  |AALEN ULm 4.60 | 4.30|1.55(6.50|2.20)13.03.40]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]5.60 | 5.30|2.15|10.0|1.47 |3.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.65 | 1.37
19:00111179|CFR  |NOTTINGEN ASTORIA 4.40 14.50|1.55[5.90|2.15]13.0 |3.20]3.60 | 1.20| 1.55|1.72]|5.20 | 4.80|1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 2.90 | 1.35| 1.37 | 2.05 | 1.22
19:00(11190/CFR  |LIERSE K. ST.TRUID. 3.20 13.80|1.90|4.90|2.908.50|4.90|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05[3.80 | 3.60| 1.82 | 6.75| 1.60 | 4.30 | 1.45 | 1.65|2.20 | 1.60
19:00111238/CFR  |KOZLOVICE HRANICE 2.70/3.702.20|4.20 | 3.408.00 1 5.90|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[3.35|3.00)1.77 |5.90| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.72
19:00111249/CFR  |SOKOL L. HODONIN 4.304.20|1.60(6.00|2.30|11.03.60)2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]5.40 | 4.802.05|9.50|1.52 | 3.50 [ 1.47 | 1.77 | 2.65 | 1.45
19:00[11254CFR  |SLOVAN V. KLADNO 1.53 14.30|4.80)2.15|6.75|3.35[15.012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.82 | 1.62]|1.47 | 3.25|2.20 [ 10.0 [1.47 | 1.67 [1.37 | 2.75
19:00111255/CFR  |ST.BRNO KURIM 1.15]7.50|11.01.40|16.0]1.90 [65.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90]1.40 | 1.20]1.25|2.20 3.05| 19.0 [ 1.85|2.00 [ 1.15| 4.70
19:00[11256/ CFR  |ANGERS LE MANS 1.55|4.00|5.00(2.20|7.00|3.60 | 14.0|1.911.70|2.70|2.50|2.20 | 1.75] 1.62 | 3.80[2.40 | 12.0[1.75|2.10 | 1.57 | 3.60
19:00[11257|CFR  |SOKOL K. UNIA SWA. 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.15|4.70 | 5.60 | 8.50 [ 2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10]2.70 | 2.30 [ 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]1.72 | 2.10
19:00(11267|CFR  |DYN.KYIV HILAL 2.403.702.45]3.70|3.80|7.00 | 7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.20 | 2.70 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.92 | 1.95
19:00| 5621 [NOR 1 |LILLESTRO AALESUND 1.404.80|7.75[1.95]|14.0|2.75 |38.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25|2.80 | 14.0 | 1.63 | 1.97 [ 1.37 | 4.30
19:00( 5761 |FIN3A |REIPAS L. PK-35 2.50 | 3.60|2.404.00|3.70|7.50 | 7.25|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.00| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.10 | 2.05
19:00/6425|CLQ |QARABAG LINCO.RI (2:1) 1.1219.50|19.0f1.3830.0|1.87 |70.012.55|1.45|2.10| 2.05]1.563 | 1.22]1.28 | 2.35]|4.30 | 23.0 | 2.35|2.55[1.20 | 8.50
19:00]/6429 |CLQ |DINAMOT. ASTANA (1:1) 2.50/3.15/3.00|4.20|5.108.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25]2.25|10.0 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.65 | 3.10
19:00| 6430 |CLQ |FERENCV. KI KLAKS. (0:0) 1.20 16.75|14.0[1.60|25.0/2.10 | 70.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.68 | 1.33 | 1.37 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 [ 1.27 | 7.00
19:15111239|CFR  |UNION B. RAPID 1.50 | 4.20|5.20)2.10|7.25|3.20 [ 16.0]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]|1.92 | 1.62 ]| 1.52 | 3.40|2.25| 10.5[1.57 | 1.92|1.42| 3.20
19:30111191|CFR  |BRAUNSCH. HAP.T.A. 1.90|3.703.30[2.90|5.20|5.20 | 9.00 ) 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15] 1.67 | 4.50 [ 1.97 | 7.25[1.57 | 1.95|1.75| 2.50
19:30[11240 ELITP |KARLSRUH LIVERPOOL 8.00/5.301.30|14.0]1.75]38.0|2.35|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97[9.50 | 10.0/2.75|16.0| 1.37 | 2.70 | 1.70 | 1.92 | 3.90 | 1.25
19:30111241|CFR  |AZ ALKM. NORWICH 1.90]3.70|3.30)2.90 | 5.20 | 5.20 |9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.15]1.67 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25[1.57 | 1.95[1.75| 2.50
19:30[11250 CFR  |GUTERSLOH  |MUNSTER 5.20 14.401.48]6.75]2.00|15.0|3.05/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85[5.90 | 5.50[2.05 | 9.50| 1.45|3.05|1.40 | 1.52|2.55 | 1.27
19:30 11251‘CFR BACKAT. RADN.S.M. 1.30|5.20|7.50(1.75/11.0|2.35|33.0|2.251.50 | 2.15/2.05|1.65|1.40] 1.40 | 2.90[2.75 | 16.0 [1.77 | 2.00 | 1.30 | 4.20
19:30 11258‘CFR CAEN LE HAVRE 2.80/3.70|2.15|4.60 | 3.45]8.50 | 6.25[1.75|1.85|3.10| 2.75]4.50 | 3.50 [ 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15] 2.55 | 2.00
19:30 11259‘CFR METALAC RUDAR PR. 2.30|3.60|2.60]3.50|4.10|7.00|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.35|2.80|1.87 |6.00] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
19:30111268/CFR  |AMIENS VERSAILL. 1.68 3.80|4.20[2.45|6.00]4.30 [11.0]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 1.92] 1.65 | 4.20|2.25|9.50 [ 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.67 | 3.15
20:00111192)CFR  |VELBERT CRONENB. 1.17|7.25|10.5]1.40 | 14.0 3.20 | 1.25|1.65 1.77 | 1.85
20:00111193 CFR  |NAC BREDA RKC WAAL. 3.05/3.80]1.9514.70]2.95)8.50 | 5.30|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|3.50 | 3.40|1.77 | 6.75| 1.60 | 4.40 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.57
20:00111260/CFR  |GENT ZULTE W. 1.38 |4.60|6.50(1.90|9.50]2.60 [22.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]1.75]1.50]1.42|3.10|2.55|13.0[1.65|1.97 [1.35|3.70
20:00111261/CFR  |AMOREBIE. OSASUN.II 1.70 1 3.80|4.10[2.60|5.90|4.40 [11.0]1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55]|2.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.35| 10.5[1.75| 2.15[ 1.67 | 3.20
20:00/11269 CFR |TOULOUSE ANDORR.FC 1.80|3.70|3.60[2.70 | 5.40|4.80 [10.0]1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55]|2.65 | 2.15]|1.75 | 4.90| 2.25|9.00 [ 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.75 | 2.85
20:00111270/CFR  |HANAU OFFENBACH 8.00/5.80/1.25|10.5|1.52]37.02.15[3.60|1.20 | 1.50| 1.679.00 | 8.502.25 | 13.0|1.25|1.97 | 1.52| 1.62]3.05 | 1.13
20:00111271|CFR  |UE OLOT GIRONA 8.00 | 5.60|1.27113.0|1.65]38.0|2.25|2.37|1.45|2.05|2.00(9.50 | 10.0/2.95|16.0| 1.32|2.80 | 1.82 | 2.05|4.20 | 1.27
20:00111276/CFR  |PIRMASENS DUDENHOF. 1.20 16.509.50(1.45]12.0]2.00 [45.012.90/1.30|1.70/1.80]1.37 |1.22]11.25|2.20|2.75|15.0[1.70 | 1.85[1.15| 3.80
20:15111180/CFR  |GETAFE LEGANES 1.723.80|4.00)2.65|5.80|4.60 [11.0]1.75/1.85|3.10 | 2.75]2.70 | 2.05]| 1.75 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 10.5[1.85|2.30 [ 1.75| 3.30
20:15111272)CFR  |WUPPERTA. HILDEN 1.236.00]9.00(1.50|12.0 3.60/1.20|1.50 1.57]1.67
20:30/3931 [EGY 1 |AHLY C. HARAS 1.12]7.5018.0[1.38|30.0|1.85|65.0|2.551.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 |1.20)1.25|2.30[4.10|22.0|2.35|2.55|1.18 | 8.00
21:00/11052 BRCP |SANTO AN. SAO CAET. 1.85]3.30|4.20)2.95|7.00]5.70 | 13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35 | 2.40] 1.87 | 6.00| 2.65 | 10.5|2.05|2.70 | 2.10 | 4.10
21:00111181|CFR  |CHESTERF. DERBY 3.25/3.701.905.002.908.50 |4.90|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|4.40 | 3.80| 1.95 | 7.25| 1.67 | 440 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.40 | 1.72
21:00/11194CFR |ROTHERHAM |MIDDLESB. 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.10|3.50]8.00 |6.75]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50] 3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
21:00111242)CFR  |BRAGA CARDIFF 1.65]3.904.30)2.45|6.25|4.10 [11.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30 | 1.87]|1.65|4.10]2.20|9.50[1.70|2.00 [1.62 | 3.10
21:00/11243/CFR  |PRESTON IPSWICH 1.95]3.70|3.15[3.00 | 5.00|5.40 |8.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.25]1.67 |4.90|1.95|7.00 [1.57 | 1.901.77 | 2.40
21:00111262 CFR  |VOJVODINA BORAC B. 1.68 | 3.80|4.20[2.45|6.00|4.30 [11.0]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.40 | 1.92 ] 1.65 | 4.20|2.25|9.50 | 1.72| 2.05 [ 1.67 | 3.15
21:00111273 ELITP |MONACO BETIS 2.65|3.35|2.45]|4.30|3.90|8.00|7.25|2.29|1.65|2.40|2.15[3.50 | 3.05|1.82 |6.00| 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.52 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.95
21:00[11277/CFR |CARTAGENA |DHAMK 2.20/3.702.70|3.45 | 4.20|6.25 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.30| 1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15
21:00/12387|PER2A DEP.COOP. AL.UGARTE 2.30/3.30]2.903.704.70|7.00 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
21:00/6403 |CLQ  |SWIFT H. SLOVANB.(1:1) ]4.10|3.50/1.90)6.25|3.00]12.05.50]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|5.80|5.50|2.40|11.0/1.80|5.20)1.75|2.10]3.20 | 1.87
21:00/6431|CLQ |LUDOGOR. BALLKANI (0:2) 1.4214.60|7.50[2.00|13.0]2.85|35.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|1.95|1.60|1.52|3.45|2.95|14.0|1.75|2.10|1.45|4.60




FOOTBALL Final Result Helf Time - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FFit:a:IE_Id o GoTaEIE:illrévE::f Géﬁj}ﬁ?l‘f- EcthTcarse é:-a:'rlr; ,{i’.i;;z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:15[11278/CFR  |BERSENBR. LOTTE 2.35]3.702.50|3.50|3.80]|6.75|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.95|2.55|1.70|5.30|1.72 | 5.60|1.42 | 1.65| 1.80 | 1.87
21:30{11182)CFR  |ESTORIL SHEF.UTD. 3.7013.80|1.75]5.30|2.65]9.50 | 4.30|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20|2.05|7.75|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.60 | 1.60
21:30{11183/CFR  |BRADF.P.A BRADFORD 10.5|6.75|1.18|14.0| 1.42 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.75]1.85
21:30/ 6432 |CLQ |LARNE HELSINKI (0:1) 3.45|3.15|2.25|5.80|3.70|11.0|7.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.50 | 5.40|2.50|10.0|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85|3.70 | 2.55
21:30| 8673 |ARG4A| CLU.LUJAN CSD LIN. 2.75|2.80|2.80|4.70|4.80]9.00 |9.00| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 4.10|2.35|8.00] 2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
21:30| 8674 |ARG4A S.ITAL. JJ URQ. 2.35]3.00|3.10]3.90|5.40]|7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
21:30| 8675 | ARGAABERAZAT. CORDOB.R. 2.60|2.95|2.80]|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.75]|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
21:45[11184/CFR  |[NORTHAMP. BIRMINGH. 3.35|3.70 | 1.87|5.302.85]|9.50 | 5.20|1.85| 1.75 | 2.85 | 2.55|5.00 {4.20| 2.10 | 9.00| 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 2.75 | 1.82
21:45/11185CFR  |SALFORD WBA 4.10/3.80(1.70]5.90|2.50|11.0|4.30]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|5.60 | 5.30|2.25|9.50| 1.70 | 4.30 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 3.10 | 1.67
21:4511195CFR  |CRAWLEY CRYST.P. 7.25]5.10]1.32110.5|1.75]32.0 |2.35|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95|8.50 | 8.00|2.40|12.0|1.40 | 2.55|1.55 | 1.80|3.45| 1.25
21:4511252/CFR  |EBBSFLEET LEYTON 4.40|4.00|1.62]6.25|2.35|10.5|3.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.70 | 5.30|2.20 | 9.50| 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.90 | 1.52
21:4511279CFR  |CHELMS.C. LEYTON 5.7014.30 | 1.45]8.002.00]18.0 |2.95|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|6.75|6.50|2.40|11.0|1.50 | 3.30 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 3.45 | 1.40
21:45| 2460 |SCOLK EDINBURGH K.HEARTS 2.20(3.35/3.0513.50|5.0016.25|9.00]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
21:45| 2465 |SCOLK ARBROATH COWDENB. 1.226.25|10.0/1.58|18.0|2.15|60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.60|1.30]1.35|2.70|3.35|19.0]2.10|2.35]1.27 | 5.30
22:00{11196/CFR  |MARINO TENERIFE 10.5|6.75|1.1814.0| 1.42 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.75]1.85
22:00| 8880 |BOLLC|G.MAMORE WILSTERM. 2.30(3.25|2.95|3.704.90]|7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75]|2.15|8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
22:00| 8881 BOLLC|GUBIRA A.PALMAF. 1.973.30(3.70]3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.87 | 6.00|2.45|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.45
22:30{11186|CFR  |SPORTING GENK 1.58 |4.00|4.70]2.25|7.00|3.60|12.0]2.06|1.60 | 2.50|2.40]2.20 | 1.75|1.57 | 3.80|2.25| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.20
23:00{11965UCCC |SEVILLA IND.DEL V 1.5813.50(6.25|2.45|11.0|4.10|22.0|1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]2.80|2.00]|1.72|4.90]|3.05|16.012.20|2.75]|1.82|5.90
23:00/1492 ECU 2 |VARGAS T. CHACARIT. 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.20|3.05|2.15|7.00]|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
23:00|{ 1493 |[ECU 2 |[N.DE OCT. INDEP.J. 2.30(3.10(3.10]3.80|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.30 | 3.15]|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
00:00| 1466 |ARG C |DEFENS.J. CSRESP. 1.12|7.50|18.0|1.37|30.0|1.80|65.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.18|1.25|2.25]|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 1.15| 7.00
00:55| 1554 |BRA 2 |[NOVORIZ. LONDRINA 1.45/3.90|7.50]2.20|14.0|3.40|32.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60 | 1.82|1.67 | 4.30| 3.35|22.0|2.35|2.80|1.72| 7.00

00:55|1558 |BRA 2 |ATLET.GO MIRASSOL 2.10/3.15|3.503.45|5.906.50 | 10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60

00:55| 8644 |SUDA |BOTAFOGO PATRONAT (2:00 | 1.32|5.10|10.0[1.85|18.0)2.65|55.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|1.90 | 1.52]|1.52|3.30|3.60|19.02.10|2.40 | 1.45|6.50

02:00(12057|USL  |DETR.CITY LOUISVIL. 3.05]3.70/1.985.103.109.00 | 5.80 [ 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 ] 5.30 | 4.30[2.15|9.00|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.85|2.45]2.90 | 2.10
02:00| 8689 |ARG4AMIDLAND EXCURSIO. 2.30/3.05/3.15]3.80|5.50|7.50 | 10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.30 |3.25[12.10 | 7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.35
02:00/8690 |USL 1 |CHARLOTTE |GREENV.T. 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.704.00|7.25|8.00|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00| 2.60|3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.10 | 2.30
02:30111263 ELITP |CHELSEA WREXHAM 1.25]5.80|9.00f1.5713.0]/2.15|38.013.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|1.35|1.2711.25|2.20|2.35[ 14.0[1.62 | 1.72[1.15| 3.40
03:00| 1461 |ARG C |RACING C. SAN MART. 1.58 |3.50|6.25[2.45]|11.0|4.10 |22.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.80 | 2.00]1.72 | 4.90 | 3.05 | 16.0 | 2.20 | 2.75| 1.82 | 5.90
03:00|1494 [ECU 2 [MACARA BUH.ULVR 1.48/3.80|7.00[2.25/13.0|3.60 |27.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.55|1.87]1.62|4.20(3.30 | 19.0|2.25|2.75|1.67 | 6.00
03:00| 8645 |SUDA |EMELEC S.CRISTAL (1:0) 1.7513.604.90(2.75|7.25|4.80 [15.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 2.65 | 2.10]1.75 | 4.80|2.50 | 12.0[1.75|2.15[1.72| 3.70
03:00) 8646 |SUDA |S.LORENZO IND.MED. (1:0) 1.623.50|6.50[2.55]|12.0|4.60 [23.0]1.55|2.30|4.40/3.40]3.202.15]1.80|5.703.20 | 14.0|2.25|2.85[1.95| 6.50
03:00| 8990 BOLLC|N.POTOSI BLOOMING 1.25|5.80]9.00[1.62|15.0|2.15/40.0)2.90 | 1.35/1.90/1.90|1.45/1.30) 1.30 | 2.40[2.75|18.01.75|1.85]| 1.18 | 3.99
03:30|1552 |BRA 2 |CEARA CE VILLA N. 2.30]3.00/3.203.80|5.60]7.50 | 10.01.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)4.40|3.25[2.15|7.00|2.40|9.50|2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.60
03:30| 1553 |IBRA 2 |SPORT R. VITORIA 1.75|3.35|4.70|2.80|8.00|5.40 | 16.0) 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60|3.403.45|2.30) 1.87 | 5.90[2.85 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.05 | 4.80
03:30| 1555 |BRA 2 |AVAI SAMPAIO 2.203.00]3.40]3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 540 | 3.80| 4.30 | 3.20| 2.15 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
03:30| 1559 |BRA 2 |ABC RN GUARANI 2.502.95|2.90|4.30|5.008.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
04:00]1279 |COL 1 |SANTAFE JAGUAR.C. 1.58 13.70|5.60(2.45|8.50|4.00 [18.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.55 | 1.92]1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0[1.95|2.40(1.70 | 4.50
06:0011253CFR  |[NECAXA ATH.BILB. 2.50/3.50|2.50|4.10|4.108.00|8.00|1.60|2.05|3.70|3.004.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00)2.05 | 7.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.55

10:00| 8953 |WC W |NEW ZEA.W NORWAY W 10.5]5.90|1.27[18.0|1.75]60.0 |2.35]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]|15.0 | 15.0|3.60 | 17.0| 1.38 | 2.95|1.95|2.20 | 5.80 | 1.35




